Gampbelli <2

‘_--_ —

FOODSERVICE

SCHOOL
encdfe

QUALIFYING PRODUCTS

Code

Product Description

Campbell’s® (lassic Shelf Stable Soups

00016
01036
01156
01256
01266
01366
01526
02046
04142
04143
04144
04145
27146
27147
27225
01026

*Earn up to 2,500 Bonus Points with each new category purchased. Districts are eligible for bonus points only

Tomato- 50 0z. Can

Cream of Chicken - 50 0z. Can

Vegetarian Vegetable Alphabet - 50 0z. Can
Chicken Noodle - 50 0z. Can

Cream of Mushroom - 50 0z. Can

New England Clam Chowder - 50 0z. Can
Chicken with Rice - 50 0z. Can

(ream of Potato - 50 0z. Can

Healthy Request® Chicken Noodle - 50 0z. Can
Healthy Request® Cream of Chicken - 50 0z. Can
Healthy Request® Cream of Mushroom - 50 oz. Can
Healthy Request® Tomato - 50 oz. Can
Vegetable Beef - 50 0z. Can

Minestrone - 50 0z. Can

Garden Vegetable-50 oz. Can

Vegetable - 50 0z. Can
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! Campbell’s® Soup Goldfish® Snack Crackers
PackSize @ Grain GF  Points Code Product Description Pack Size Gely by Points
v 0Ozkq. 0z.Eq.  Snack
Pepperidge Farm® Snack Crackers
12/50 0z. = = m 30 04788 Goldfish®Colors Cheddar Crackers, Baked with Whole Grain 300/0.75 0z. 1 X 20
12/50 0z. — — 30 14396 Goldfish®Pretzel Crackers, Baked with Whole Grain 300/0.75 oz. 1 X 20
12/50 0z. = - KR 30 18105 Goldfish® Cheddar Crackers, Baked with Whole Grain 300/0.75 oz. 1 X 20
12/50 0z. — — 30 18197 Goldfish®100 Calorie Cheddar Crackers, Baked with Whole Grain 100/0.75 oz. 1 X 20
12/500z. - - n 30 20648 Goldfish®Cheddar Crackers, Baked with Whole Grain 6/310z. 175 = 20
12/50 0z. — 025 30 21680 Goldfish®Cheddar Crackers, Baked with Whole Grain 60/10z. 15 — 20
12/50 0z. — — 30 23088 Goldfish® Cheddar Crackers, Baked with Whole Grain 300/0.75 0z. 1 X 20
12/50 0z. — 025 30 Goldfish® Disney Mickey Mouse Cheddar Crackers,
e @ i 7516 pokedith Whole Cran 3000750z 1 X zo
12/5002. @ - - 30 @2 Healthy Request®
e @ - - IKH 30 Vegetarian
12/500z. €@ — 063 30 Vegan
12/500z. - 038 30 Gluten Free
12/50 0z. - 0.38 30
12/500z. - 0 KB 30
12/50 0z. — 063 30
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if same product(s) were not purchased in the 2021-22 school year. 5-case minimum purchase per category.

Qualifying Purchase Dates: 8/15 - 12/31/22. Purchase verification must be submitted by 3/31/23.
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Call us biased but we LOVE a
good book about fish!

With all these points what will you do?
BO Redeem them now for one book or twal

Earn Up To

200

what's a student
without a book?

sDr. Seuss

m One fish

@ two fish
@% red fish

what's a kitchen
without a cook?

Engage students with great books
like these when you order them
with your Cool School Points

what is soup
without crackers?

Purchase
Campbell’s® Soup and Goldfish® Snack Crackers

do you know.
it really matters!

\\ —_— online at CoolSchoolCafe.com/submit
25005 | 4 [ 250055

when you start purchasing when you start purchasing

Campbell’'s® Soup Goldfish® Snack Crackers Redeem

N \ Use points for books, small wares,
marketing materials and more at
CoolSchoolCafe.com

DX

Submit

*Earn up to 2,500 Bonus Points with each new category purchased. Districts are eligible for bonus points only
if same product(s) were not purchased in the 2021-22 school year. 5-case minimum purchase per category.
Qualifying Purchase Dates: 8/15 - 12/31/22. Purchase verification must be submitted by 3/31/23.




