



Campbells SCHOOL 5,000 BONUS POINTS!

2,500 BONUS POINTS!* when you start purchasing Campbell's® Soup



2,500 BONUS POINTS!* when you start purchasing *Goldfish*® Snack Crackers

QUALIFYING PRODUCTS

Code	Product Description	Pack Size	(Grain Oz. Eq.	Veg	V	VG	GF	Points	
Campbell's® Classic Shelf Stable Soups										
00016	Tomato - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.		_	-	V	VG		30	
01036	Cream of Chicken - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.		_	_				30	
01156	Vegetarian Vegetable Alphabet - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.		_	-	V			30	
01256	Chicken Noodle - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.		_	_				30	
01266	Cream of Mushroom - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.		_	-	V			30	
01366	New England Clam Chowder - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.		_	0.25				30	
01526	Chicken with Rice - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.		_	-				30	
02046	Cream of Potato - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.		_	0.25				30	
04142	Healthy Request® Chicken Noodle - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.	9	_	_				30	
04143	Healthy Request® Cream of Chicken - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.	1	_	_				30	
04144	Healthy Request® Cream of Mushroom - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.	9	_	_	V			30	
04145	Healthy Request® Tomato - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.	92 .	_	0.63				30	
27146	Vegetable Beef - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.		_	0.38				30	
27147	Minestrone - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.		_	0.38				30	
27225	Garden Vegetable - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.		_	0.25	٧			30	
01026	Vegetable - 50 oz. Can	12/50 oz.		_	0.63				30	

Code	Product Description	Pack Size	Grain Oz. Eq.	Smart Snack	Points						
Pepperidge Farm® Snack Crackers											
04788	Goldfish®Colors Cheddar Crackers, Baked with Whole Grain	300/0.75 oz.	1	Χ	20						
14396	Goldfish® Pretzel Crackers, Baked with Whole Grain	300/0.75 oz.	1	Χ	20						
18105	Goldfish®Cheddar Crackers, Baked with Whole Grain	300/0.75 oz.	1	Χ	20						
18197	Goldfish® 100 Calorie Cheddar Crackers, Baked with Whole Grain	100/0.75 oz.	1	Χ	20						
20648	Goldfish®Cheddar Crackers, Baked with Whole Grain	6/31 oz.	1.75	_	20						
21680	Goldfish®Cheddar Crackers, Baked with Whole Grain	60/1 oz.	1.5	_	20						
23088	Goldfish® Cheddar Crackers, Baked with Whole Grain	300/0.75 oz.	1	Χ	20						
27516	Goldfish® Disney Mickey Mouse Cheddar Crackers, Baked with Whole Grain	300/0.75 oz.	1	Х	20						
			/	. / /							





^{*}Earn up to 2,500 Bonus Points with each new category purchased. Districts are eligible for bonus points only if same product(s) were not purchased in the 2021-22 school year. 5-case minimum purchase per category. Qualifying Purchase Dates: 8/15 - 12/31/22. Purchase verification must be submitted by 3/31/23



Earn Up To 5,000 BONUS POINTS!

what's a student without a book?

what's a kitchen without a cook?

what is soup without crackers?

do you know. it really matters!

> O BONUS POINTS!* when you start purchasing Campbell's® Soup



when you start purchasing **Goldfish® Snack Crackers**

Call us biased but we LOVE a good book about fish!

With all these points what will you do? Redeem them now for one book or two!



Engage students with great books like these when you order them with your Cool School Points



Purchase

Campbell's® Soup and Goldfish® Snack Crackers



Submit

online at CoolSchoolCafe.com/submit



Redeem

Use points for books, small wares, marketing materials and more at CoolSchoolCafe.com

*Earn up to 2,500 Bonus Points with each new category purchased. Districts are eligible for bonus points only if same product(s) were not purchased in the 2021-22 school year. 5-case minimum purchase per category. Qualifying Purchase Dates: 8/15 - 12/31/22. Purchase verification must be submitted by 3/31/23